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Opis produktu

EMSO0009 Zakonczenie 3518 EM10

ZAK 15X32 ZAKONCZENIE KANALU

BIALY

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢

Sposéb mocowania
Model

Materiat

Gatunek materiatu

Kolor

2,73 zt

2,22 zt

GR_111368

011850
5904617571043
32mm

15mm

Wypinane
Lewy/prawy
Tworzywo sztuczne

PVC
Biaty

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://www.angryexpert.com/zak-15x32-zakonczenie-kanalu-bialy-p-326147.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

